
Subject Inbound Outbound
Political Science Michele Crepaz Emanuel Coman

Economics Eleanor Denny Agustin Benetrix

Geography Mark Hennessy Mark Hennessy

Sociology Laura Graham Jan Skopek

Philosophy Ben Bramble Ben Bramble

English Ema Vyroubalova Melanie Otto

Irish Jurgen Uhlich Jurgen Uhlich

French James Hanrahan James Hanrahan

Maths Dmitri Zaitsev Dmitri Zaitsev

Chemistry Iouri Gunko Iouri Gunko

Biochemistry Andrei Budanov Andrei Budanov

Eurolife Ross McManus Ross McManus

Biology

Physics Mauro Ferreira Mauro Ferreira

Film Ruth Barton Ruth Barton



Global Officer School Admin



Academic Coordinators

School/Department 
Biochemistry

Human Health and Disease

Eurolife

Environmental Science /Botany

Business

Centre for Linguistic, Speech, and Communication Sciences

Computer Science

Clinical Speech and Language Pathology

Dental Science

Film Studies

Drama

Economics

Biomedical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer engineering

Electrical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Engineering with Management

UNITECH exchange programme



English

European Studies

French

French and Law

Geography

Geology

Germanic Studies

Hispanic Studies

History

History of Art

Immunology

Irish

Italian

Law

Mathematics

Clinical Medicine

Music

Near and Middle Eastern Studies

Neuroscience



Nursing

Pharmacy

Philosophy

Physics

Physiotheraphy

Political Sciences

Psychology

Religion/Theology

Russian

Sociology



Email Address Academic Coordinator Global Officer

budanova@tcd.ie

edowner@tcd.ie Eric Downer

Ross McManus

Ian Donohue

James White

Breffni.ORourke@tcd.ie · Breffni O Rourke (Linguistics)
leesonl@tcd.ie Lorraine Leeson (Deaf Studies)

Carl Vogel Catherine McDonald

PSLOANE@tcd.ie Pauline Sloane

audrey.nolan@dental.tcd.ie Audrey Nolan

Ruth.Barton@tcd.ie Dr Ruth Barton

TBA

benetria@tcd.ie Agustín Benetrix

dahoey@tcd.ie Dr David Hoey Deirbhle O'Reilly

pavias@tcd.ie Dr Sara Pavia Deirbhle O' Reilly

omahony@tcd.ie Dr Donal E O’Mahony Deirbhle O' Reilly

marchetn@tcd.ie Dr Nicola Marcetti Deirbhle O' Reilly

hrice@tcd.ie Dr Henry Rice Deirbhle O' Reilly

kekelly@tcd.ie Dr Kevin Kelly Deirbhle O' Reilly

bbrodrck@tcd.ie Dr Brian Broderick Deirbhle O' Reilly

Andrei Budanov 

rmcmanus@tcd.ie

 Ian.Donohue@tcd.ie

business.exchange@tcd.ie

Carl.Vogel@tcd.ie

mailto:rmcmanus%40tcd.ie
mailto:Ian.Donohue%40tcd.ie
mailto:business.exchange@tcd.ie
mailto:Carl.Vogel%40tcd.ie


Melanie Otto
Brendan O Connell 

clemens.ruthner@tcd.ie Clemens Ruthner (German universities)
Edward.Arnold@tcd.ie Edward Arnold (French universities)

Igor Candido (Italian universities)

hanrahaj@tcd.ie James Hanrahan

BELLISK@tcd.ie Kouroch Bells

Mark.Hennessey@tcd.ie Mr Mark Hennessy

TBA

Dr Caitriona Leahy - TSM German
Kolbj@tcd.ie Joachim Kolb - Business and German

bayobels@tcd.ie Susana Bayo Belengeur

ALKRAMER@tcd.ie Alan Kramer

jacherry@tcd.ie Peter Cherry

Ross McManus

Dr Juergen Uhlich

Prof Igor Candido

Catherine Donnelly

 zaitsev@maths.tcd.ie Dmitri Zaitsev

Simon Trezise

nmes@tcd.ie

ottom@tcd.ie
 oconneb2@tcd.ie

candidoi@tcd.ie 

cleahy@tcd.ie

 rmcmanus@tcd.ie  

uhlichc@tcd.ie

candidoi@tcd.ie

law.exchange@tcd.ie

simon.trezise@tcd.ie

mailto:ottom@tcd.ie
mailto:oconneb2@tcd.ie
mailto:cleahy@tcd.ie
mailto:uhlichc@tcd.ie
mailto:candidoi@tcd.ie
mailto:law.exchange@tcd.ie
mailto:simon.trezise@tcd.ie


Richard Carson

Mr Padraig Dunne

jamedina@tcd.ie Carlos Medina Martin

Ben Bramble

TBA

estokes@tcd.ie Emma Stokes

comane@tcd.ie Emanuel Coman

Michael.Gormley@tcd.ie Michael Gormley Erin Paullin

mjunkerk@tcd.ie Maureen Junker Kenny

Dmitri Tsiskarashvili 

skopekj@tcd.ie Jan Skopek

Richard.Carson@tcd.ie

Padraig.Dunne@tcd.ie

brambleb@tcd.ie

dtsiskar@tcd.ie

mailto:Richard.Carson@tcd.ie
mailto:Padraig.Dunne@tcd.ie
mailto:brambleb@tcd.ie
mailto:dtsiskar%40tcd.ie


School Administrator

Sheila Walshe

Anya Guiney/ Yvonne Agnew

Mary Clarke

Dorothy Fisher

Ann Mulligan

Siobhan O Brien



Brenda Brooks

Celine Walsh

Rita Keane

Anne FitzPatrick



Siobhan O Brien

Siobhan O Brien
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